toroidal transformer 330 VA 2 x 12 V 2 x 13750 mA
Specification:
Terminal wire
Kind toroidal transformer
Output Voltage 2 x 12 V
Output Current ≤ 2 x 13,7503 mA
Operating Temperature ≤ 40 °C
Input Voltage (Nom.) 230 V
Insulation Class ta 40 / E
Power ≤ 330 VA
Efficiency 93 %
55 mm
127 mm
TC-RKT330/2X12
Distributed by Conrad Electronic SE  •  Klaus-Conrad-Str. 1  •  D-92240 Hirschau
Datasheet
Item no.